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RAINSVILLE PORCELAIN WALL-MOUNT SINK 
SKU: 953839 
Code: SH484428, SH484429 

REVISED 1/4/2023 

ASME A112.19.2/CSA B45.1 

 Installation Type: Wall 
 Design: Modern 
 Product Finish: White 
 Material: Vitreous china 
 Length: 22-3/4" 
 Width: 19-1/8" 
 Height: 8-1/2" 
 Sink Installation: Wall Mount 
 Product Color: White 
 Overflow Hole: Yes 
 Basin Length: 18-1/2" 
 Basin Width: 11-1/2" 
 Basin Depth: 5-1/2" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 3-3/4" 
 Fits Drain Hole Size: 1-1/2" 
 Exterior Treatment: Smooth 
 Interior Treatment: Smooth 
 Drain Included: No 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Stand Finish: White 
 Sink Material: Vitreous china 
 Weight: 43 

FEATURES 
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RAINSVILLE PORCELAIN WALL-MOUNT SINK 
SKU: 953839 
Code: SH484428, SH484429 

REVISED 1/4/2023 

ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• Overall basin measurements: 18-1/2" L x 11-1/2" W x 5-1/2" D.

• Mounting hardeware included.
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

RAINSVILLE PORCELAIN WALL-MOUNT SINK - 
SINGLE HOLE

22-3/4" (578 mm)

19-1/8"
(486 mm)

18-1/2" (470 mm)

11-1/2"
(292 mm)

8-1/2"
(216 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)

2-7/8"
(73 mm)

8-5/8"
(219 mm)

SKU: 953839 
Code: SH484428
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

RAINSVILLE PORCELAIN WALL-MOUNT SINK - 
WIDESPREAD

22-3/4" (578 mm)

19-1/8"
(486 mm)

18-1/2" (470 mm)

11-1/2"
(292 mm)

8-1/2"
(216 mm)

1-1/2"
(38 mm)2-7/8"

(73 mm)

8-5/8"
(219 mm)

SKU: 953839 
Code: SH484429 
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